
Lg bases · available on request · + $6
Please note that we cannot guarantee a completely gluten free base

as the pizza is prepared and cooked in an environment containing wheat & flour.

ol’ faithful margherita · V · $23
Pomodoro sauce, fior di latte, fresh herbs

& freshly shaved Parmigiano.
+ add bacon · $5 + add ham · $5 

+ add pepperoni · $5 + add pineapple ·$3

SEA & VINES · $28
Olive tapenade, blistered truss tomatoes,

parsley, white anchovies & buffalo mozzarella.

Smokin’ pig · $28
Smoked leg ham & smoked bacon from Ellis Butchers, 

house-made jalapeños, garlic mushrooms, pomodoro sauce 
& smoked scamorza.

Three meat & veg · $28
Spicy ‘nduja sausage, salami, prosciutto, oven-fired peppers, 

pomodoro sauce, fior di latte & fresh basil.

Fire up · $28
Pepperoni, bacon, olives, red onion, pomodoro sauce, 

dried chilli infused fior di latte, finished with house-made 
jalapeños & drizzled with chilli honey.

It’s my jam · vg · $26
Spice Girlz Moroccan Jam, oven-fired pumpkin, 
sun-dried tomatoes, caramelised onion & rocket.

+ add buffalo Persian feta · $4 + add vegan cheese · $5

The big cheese · V · $26
Pomodoro sauce, smoked scamorza, fior di latte, 

Parmigiano, dollops of chèvre, red onion, oregano
& drizzled with garlic oil.

Heaven & Hearth · vg · $28
House-made basil & pine nut pesto,

baby spinach, garlic confit, oven-fired
mixed mushrooms, topped with sun-dried

tomatoes & dried porcini dust.
+ add chèvre · $4 + add vegan cheese · $5

All our pizzas are crafted on a 48-72 hour cold fermented dough made 
from a unique flour blend & Hand-stretched to 33cm

NO HALF/HALF · NO ALTERATIONS · NO SPLIT BILLS

*additonal chilli condiments available at the bar

Pizza

9 saltfleet st port noarlunga
drifterspizzabar

We can add anything listed 
on the menu to your pizza 
- see staff for more details 

VF = Vegan Friendly · V = Vego · LG = Low Gluten



eat your greens · LG VF · $17
Rocket, avocado, oven-fired pumpkin, 

black rice, toasted pine nuts & pomegranate molasses.
+ add buffalo Persian feta · $4

popeye & olive oil · LG VF · $17
Baby spinach, cucumber, oven-fired peppers,

blistered truss tomatoes, red onion, Kalamata olives,
extra virgin olive oil & fragrant herb dressing.

+ add buffalo mozarella · $4

crust must · LG V VFo · $4
Dip your unwanted pizza crusts, into a 

selection  of house-made dippers - choice of:
House-made ranch, blue cheese sauce 

or local extra virgin olive oil & dukkah.

affogato · $10
Shot of Dawn Patrol coffee with 

Gelista dairy-free vanilla bean gelato.
+ liqueur available at an additional cost,

simply ask our staff.

Garlic Bread · VF · $15 
Pizza base, drizzled with garlic oil,

garlic confit & sea salt.
+ add grated Parmigiano · $4 + add pesto (VF) · $4

HOUSE-MARINATED OLIVES · LG VF · $9
South Australian olives brined with whole spices,

preserved lemon & white wine vinegar.

CRISP GREEN BEANS · LG VF · $10 
Crisp green beans, drizzled with garlic oil & aged balsamic, 

served at room temperature.
+ add anchovy & Parmigiano crumb · $4 

MOZZARELLA & oven-fired peppers
 · LG V · $14 

Buffalo mozzarella, oven-fired peppers, basil, 
tomatoes & crispy fried capers.

+ add sardines preserved in olive oil · $6

PROSCIUTTO · LG · $14
Prosciutto, grated Parmigiano, rocket

& drizzled with chilli honey.

not
pizza

9 saltfleet st port noarlunga
drifterspizzabar

VF = Vegan Friendly · V = Vego · LG = Low Gluten

*additonal chilli condiments available at the bar

NO HALF/HALF · NO ALTERATIONS · NO SPLIT BILLS

See dessert menu in venue or ask our staff
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pizza
Party

Let us feed you with one of our set menu options, recommended for groups 
10+ for best experience, whole table must opt in for the same option

feed me
(Groups 4+)

Let us showcase our menu! We will 
work with you to guide you through 
three courses: starter, entrée & main.

Pizza ‘til yo full
(Groups 8+)

We will feed you pizza of your choice 
‘til yo full*. We will keep serving until 
you can’t eat anymore. Beer snacks & 

garlic bread included.

$35pp
Child^ $20

make it a party
Let loose & add a drinks package to your pizza meal to get this party started.

Includes jugs of tap beer, seltzer & cider (below 6% ABV).

+$45pp
Must be bought in conjunction with one of the 2 food offerings above.

*pizzas must be finished before next round comes

^a child is 4-12 years

$50pp
Child^ $20

terms & conditions apply see website:
driftersmidcoast.com.au/pizza-party



Wine
Sparkling
Prosecco Hither & Yon NV

White
Shottesbrooke Sauvignon Blanc  Adelaide Hills 2022	

Lienert Vineyards PIQ Piquepoul  Barossa Valley 2023

Worlds Apart in the Flowers Riesling 2023 	

Fell Fiano McLaren Vale 2022 	

Hither & Yon Greco McLaren Vale 2022*

Rose 
Varney Entrada of Grenache Rose  McLaren Vale 2022

Red
Hither & Yon Montepulciano McLaren Vale 2022 

Dowie Doole Grenache & Tempranillo 
McLaren Vale 2022 

Lino Ramble PeeWee Nero d’Avola 2023 

Fell Shiraz McLaren Vale 2019 

Varney GSM McLaren Vale 2020*

Worlds Apart Wines Into the Black Syrah 
McLaren Vale 2023*

Edenflo Candy Lane Red Blend Eden Valley 2023*

Rotating Cocktails
We’ve carefully crafted a selection of cocktails & 
mocktails to kick-start your experience with us.
For more details, please check the board behind the bar or simply 		
ask our knowledgeable staff.

Coffee 
Locally roasted in McLaren Vale by Dawn Patrol - 
Tucan Seasonal Blend
Dairy milk locally sourced from Tweedvale Milk.
Alternative milks available.

Kick back core RANGE on tap
Good Folk Lager • Off Leash XPA • Anchor Steady IPA • Mid Coaster Session Hazy Pale

We also have rotating limited releases by Kick Back, just ask our staff for what’s available.

Spirits
No Bad Days Vodka			 

No Bad Days Gin

Neat Raspberry Tart Gin

The Golden One Caramel Vodka

Mad Monkey Baked Apple Rum

23rd Street Hybrid Whisk(e)y

Still Co. Limoncello

El Toro Clásico Tequila

Non alcoholic
Bickford’s Soft Drink Range
Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters

Soda, Dry Ginger, Tonic	

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade

Apple Juice & Orange Juice 

From our sister venue, we have a rotating
selection of Kick Back Beers on tap

beer

11/50

11/50

11/50

12/54

12/54

60

11/50

13/58

11/50

13/58

12/54

68

64

62

Mixer included with all spirits

12

12

13

13

13

14

12

13

4.5

4

4.5

Kids 3 / 4.5

*by the bottle only

kick back
sold here

From 5.5

alternative beers
Two Bays Pale (Gluten Free) • Little Bang Spacer (Non-alcoholic)

We also maintain several featured guest brews & ciders. Feel free to ask our knowledgeable staff for recommendations.
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