----- Drifter's



ALL OUR PIZZAS ARE CRAFTED ON A 48-72 HOUR COLD FERMENTED DOUGH MADE FROM A UNIQUE FLOUR BLEND & HAND-STRETCHED TO 33CM

OL' FAITHFUL MARGHERITA · V · \$23

Pomodoro sauce, fior di latte, fresh herbs & freshly shaved Parmigiano. + add bacon · \$5 + add ham · \$5 + add pepperoni · \$5 + add pineapple ·\$3

SEA & VINES · \$28

Olive tapenade, blistered truss tomatoes, parsley, white anchovies & buffalo mozzarella.

SMOKIN' PIG · \$28

Smoked leg ham & smoked bacon from Ellis Butchers, house-made jalapeños, garlic mushrooms, pomodoro sauce & smoked scamorza.

THREE MEAT & VEG · \$28

Spicy 'nduja sausage, salami, prosciutto, oven-fired peppers, pomodoro sauce, fior di latte & fresh basil.

FIRE UP · \$28

Pepperoni, bacon, olives, red onion, pomodoro sauce, dried chilli infused fior di latte, finished with house-made jalapeños & drizzled with chilli honey.

> WE CAN ADD ANYTHING LISTED ON THE MENU TO YOUR PIZZA - SEE STAFF FOR MORE DETAILS

IT'S MY JAM · VG · \$26

Spice Girlz Moroccan Jam, oven-fired pumpkin, sun-dried tomatoes, caramelised onion & rocket. + add buffalo Persian feta · \$4 + add vegan cheese · \$5

THE BIG CHEESE · V · \$26

Pomodoro sauce, smoked scamorza, fior di latte, Parmigiano, dollops of chèvre, red onion, oregano & drizzled with garlic oil.

HEAVEN & HEARTH · VG · \$28

House-made basil ⊗ pine nut pesto, baby spinach, garlic confit, oven-fired mixed mushrooms, topped with sun-dried tomatoes ⊗ dried porcini dust. + add chèvre · \$4 + add vegan cheese · \$5



LG BASES · AVAILABLE ON REQUEST · + \$6

Please note that we cannot guarantee a completely gluten free base as the pizza is prepared and cooked in an environment containing wheat \otimes flour.

*ADDITONAL CHILLI CONDIMENTS AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

NO HALF/HALF · NO ALTERATIONS · NO SPLIT BILLS

VF = VEGAN FRIENDLY · V = VEGO · LG = LOW GLUTEN



O DRIFTERSPIZZABAR

• SALTFLEET ST PORT NOARLUNGA





GARLIC BREAD · VF · \$15

Pizza base, drizzled with garlic oil, garlic confit & sea salt. + add grated Parmigiano · \$4 + add pesto (VF) · \$4

HOUSE-MARINATED OLIVES · LG VF · \$9

South Australian olives brined with whole spices, preserved lemon & white wine vinegar.

CRISP GREEN BEANS · LG VF · \$10

Crisp green beans, drizzled with garlic oil & aged balsamic, served at room temperature.

+ add anchovy & Parmigiano crumb · \$4

MOZZARELLA & OVEN-FIRED PEPPERS • LG V • \$14

Buffalo mozzarella, oven-fired peppers, basil, tomatoes & crispy fried capers. + add sardines preserved in olive oil • \$6

PROSCIUTTO · LG · \$14

Prosciutto, grated Parmigiano, rocket & drizzled with chilli honey.

EAT YOUR GREENS · LG VF · \$17

Rocket, avocado, oven-fired pumpkin, black rice, toasted pine nuts & pomegranate molasses. + add buffalo Persian feta · \$4

POPEYE & OLIVE OIL · LG VF · \$17

Baby spinach, cucumber, oven-fired peppers, blistered truss tomatoes, red onion, Kalamata olives, extra virgin olive oil & fragrant herb dressing. + add buffalo mozarella · \$4

CRUST MUST · LG V VFO · \$4

Dip your unwanted pizza crusts, into a selection of house-made dippers - choice of: House-made ranch, blue cheese sauce or local extra virgin olive oil & dukkah.

AFFOGATO · \$10

Shot of Dawn Patrol coffee with Gelista dairy-free vanilla bean gelato. + liqueur available at an additional cost, simply ask our staff.







SEE DESSERT MENU IN VENUE OR ASK OUR STAFF

NO HALF/HALF · NO ALTERATIONS · NO SPLIT BILLS

*ADDITONAL CHILLI CONDIMENTS AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

VF = VEGAN FRIENDLY · V = VEGO · LG = LOW GLUTEN



O DRIFTERSPIZZABAR

9 SALTFLEET ST PORT NOARLUNGA





LET US FEED YOU WITH ONE OF OUR SET MENU OPTIONS, RECOMMENDED FOR GROUPS 10+ FOR BEST EXPERIENCE, WHOLE TABLE MUST OPT IN FOR THE SAME OPTION

FEED ME

(Groups 4+)

Let us showcase our menu! We will work with you to guide you through three courses: starter, entrée & main.

> \$50PP CHILD^ \$20

PIZZA 'TIL YO FULL

(Groups 8+)

We will feed you pizza of your choice 'til yo full*. We will keep serving until you can't eat anymore. Beer snacks & garlic bread included.

\$35PP CHILD^ \$20

MAKE IT A PARTY

Let loose & add a drinks package to your pizza meal to get this party started.

Includes jugs of tap beer, seltzer & cider (below 6% ABV).

+\$45PP

Must be bought in conjunction with one of the 2 food offerings above.



TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY SEE WEBSITE:
DRIFTERSMIDCOAST.COM.AU/PIZZA-PARTY

*PIZZAS MUST BE FINISHED BEFORE NEXT ROUND COMES

^A CHILD IS 4-12 YEARS











SOLD HERE

FROM OUR SISTER VENUE, WE HAVE A ROTATING SELECTION OF KICK BACK BEERS ON TAP



KICK BACK CORE RANGE ON TAP

Good Folk Lager • Off Leash XPA • Anchor Steady IPA • Mid Coaster Session Hazy Pale

We also have rotating limited releases by Kick Back, just ask our staff for what's available.

ALTERNATIVE BEERS

Two Bays Pale (Gluten Free) • Little Bang Spacer (Non-alcoholic)

We also maintain several featured guest brews & ciders. Feel free to ask our knowledgeable staff for recommendations.

WINE		RED	
SPARKLING		Hither & Yon Montepulciano McLaren Vale 2022	13/58
Prosecco Hither & Yon NV	11/50	Dowie Doole Grenache & Tempranillo	11/50
		McLaren Vale 2022	
WHITE		Lino Ramble PeeWee Nero d'Avola 2023	13/58
Shottesbrooke Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills 2022	11/50	Fell Shiraz McLaren Vale 2019	12/54
Lienert Vineyards PIQ Piquepoul Barossa Valley 2023	11/50	Varney GSM McLaren Vale 2020*	68
Worlds Apart in the Flowers Riesling 2023	12/54	Worlds Apart Wines Into the Black Syrah	64
Fell Fiano McLaren Vale 2022	12/54	McLaren Vale 2023*	01
Hither & Yon Greco McLaren Vale 2022*	60	Edenflo Candy Lane Red Blend Eden Valley 2023*	62

11/50

CDIDITS Mixer included with all spirits

Varney Entrada of Grenache Rose McLaren Vale 2022

or initia	
No Bad Days Vodka	12
No Bad Days Gin	12
Neat Raspberry Tart Gin	13
The Golden One Caramel Vodk	a 13
Mad Monkey Baked Apple Run	n 13
23rd Street Hybrid Whisk(e)y	14
Still Co. Limoncello	12
El Toro Clásico Tequila	13
***************************************	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

NON ALCOHOLIC

Bickford's Soft Drink Range	4.5
Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters	
Soda, Dry Ginger, Tonic	4
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade	4.5
Apple Juice & Orange Juice	Kids 3 / 4.5

ROTATING COCKTAILS

We've carefully crafted a selection of cocktails & mocktails to kick-start your experience with us.

For more details, please check the board behind the bar or simply ask our knowledgeable staff.

COFFEE

From 5.5

*by the bottle only

Locally roasted in McLaren Vale by Dawn Patrol -**Tucan Seasonal Blend**

Dairy milk locally sourced from Tweedvale Milk. Alternative milks available.



O DRIFTERSPIZZABAR 9 SALTFLEET ST PORT NOARLUNGA

